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1 Fri 19 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

Prof. Dr. Nurhayati, M.Si:

196202021991032001

2 Fri 26 Jan 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B
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196202021991032001
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Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

Prof. Dr. Nurhayati, M.Si:

196202021991032001
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4 Fri 9 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

Prof. Dr. Nurhayati, M.Si:

196202021991032001

5 Fri 16 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

Prof. Dr. Nurhayati, M.Si:

196202021991032001

6 Fri 23 Feb 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

Prof. Dr. Nurhayati, M.Si:

196202021991032001

7 Fri 1 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196207101988111001;  Dr.Ir.

Harman Hamidson,MP

8 Fri 8 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196207101988111001; Dr. Ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

9 Fri 15 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196207101988111001; Dr. Ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

10 Fri 22 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196207101988111001; Dr. Ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

11 Fri 29 Mar 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196207101988111001; Dr. Ir.

Harman Hamidson, MP

12 Fri 5 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc

13 Fri 12 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc

14 Fri 19 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Fri 26 Apr 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc

16 Fri 3 May 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-02-PPT3214-L02

Epidemiologi Penyakit Tumbuhan

Kelas B

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc
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